
Round Rock PARDRound Rock PARD  
summer camp 2024summer camp 2024

May 28-31
June 3-7

June 10-14
June 17-21

June 24-28
July 1-3 (No Camp 7/4 & 7/5)

July 8-12
July 15-19

July 22-26
July 29-Aug 2

August 5-9

KAPERS AND KIDS CAMPKAPERS AND KIDS CAMP
Mel’s Lone Star Lanes
Summer Fun
Reunion Ranch
No Camp
Longhorn Caverns
Mt. Playmore
Gatti-Town
Cameron Park Zoo
Altitude
Main Event
Playland Skate Center

$135
$170
$170
N/A
$170
$105
$170
$170
$170
$170
$170

Kinningham House: 1000 South Creek Drive.  Ages: 5-12 yrs. 7:00am-6:00pm

DUO QUEST CAMPDUO QUEST CAMP
May 28-31

June 3-7
June 10-14
June 17-21

June 24-28
July 1-5

July 8-12
July 15-19

July 22-26
July 29-Aug 2

Crayola Art
Sportball
Craftmania
Mad Science
Sportball
LEGO Brixology
Comic Book Creation
LEGO Maker
Music Makers
Movie Science

Spare Time
Volente Beach
Austin Aquarium
Dart ‘Em Up
Bob Bullock Museum
Mt. Playmore
Gatti-Town
Epic Fun
Altitude
Playland Skate

$160
$200
$200
$120
$200
$120
$200
$200
$200
$200

Heritage House: 910 Heritage Center Circle. Ages 5-12 yrs. 7:00am-6:00pm



TRAVEL ADVENTURE CAMPTRAVEL ADVENTURE CAMP
May 28-31

June 3-6
June 10-13
June 17-21

June 24-27
July 1-3

July 8-11
July 15-18

July 22-25
July 29-Aug 1

May 28-31
June 3-7

June 10-14
June 17-21 (No Camp 6/19)

June 24-28
July 1-5 (No Camp 7/4)

July 8-10 (No Camp 7/11 & 7/12)
July 15-19

July 22-26
July 29-Aug 2

August 5-9

ROCKIN’ R CAMPROCKIN’ R CAMP

Playland Skate, Epic Fun, Typhoon Texas
Altitude, Krause Springs, Science Mill, Six Flags
Exotic Zoo, K1 Speed, Zilker, Reunion Ranch
No Camp
Aquatica, Blue Bell, Dr. Pepper Mus., Waco Surf
Stand Up Paddle Boarding, Spare Time, Waterloo
Movie House and Eatery, iFly, Barton Creek Park
Pin Ballz, Texas Ski Ranch, Wonder World
Quest ATX, Museum of Ice cream, The Alamo
Top Golf, Gatti-Town, White Water Bay

Mel’s Lone Star Lanes
Summer Fun
Reunion Ranch
Dart ‘Em Up
Longhorn Caverns
Mt. Playmore
Gatti-Town
Cameron Park Zoo
Altitude
Main Event
Playland Skate Center

$220
$220
$220
N/A
$220
$165
$220
$220
$220
$220

$135
$170
$170
$135
$170
$135
$105
$170
$170
$170
$170

Register online at www.roundrockrecreation.com; In person at Clay Madsen
Recreation Center or the Main PARD office; By Phone (512) 218-5540. Fees
are due at the time of registration. The Summer Day Camps can be paid in
full or on a monthly payment plan. If utilizing the monthly payment plan,

your total amount due will be divided into 3 payments: 30% due at
registration, 35% due on May 1st, and 35% due on June 1st. For additional

information, please visit our website at www.claymadsenrec.com

OSA Tabernacle: 3300 E. Palm Valley Blvd. Ages: 5-14 yrs. 7:00am-6:00pm

Clay Madsen: 1600 Gattis School Rd. Ages: 11-14 yrs. 8:00am - 5:00pm


