ROUND ROCK PHILD SUMMEN CHMP 2024

DUO QUEST CAMP

May 28-31	Crayola Art	Spare Time	\$160
June 3-7	Sportball	Volente Beach	\$200
June 10-14	Craftmania	Austin Aquarium	\$200
June 17-21	Mad Science	Dart 'Em Up	\$120
June 24-28	Sportball	Bob Bullock Museum	\$200
July 1-5	LEGO Brixology	Mt. Playmore	\$120
July 8-12	Comic Book Creation	Gatti-Town	\$200
July 15-19	LEGO Maker	Epic Fun	\$200
July 22-26	Music Makers	Altitude	\$200
July 29-Aug 2	Movie Science	Playland Skate	\$200

Heritage House: 910 Heritage Center Circle. Ages 5-12 yrs. 7:00am-6:00pm

KAPERS AND KIDS CAMP

May 20-31	Met's Lone Star Lanes	9100
June 3-7	Summer Fun	\$170
June 10-14	Reunion Ranch	\$170
June 17-21	No Camp	N/A
June 24-28	Longhorn Caverns	\$170
July 1-3 (No Camp 7/4 & 7/5)	Mt. Playmore	\$105
July 8-12	Gatti-Town	\$170
July 15-19	Cameron Park Zoo	\$170
July 22-26	Altitude	\$170
July 29-Aug 2	Main Event	\$170
August 5-9	Playland Skate Center	\$170

Kinningham House: 1000 South Creek Drive. Ages: 5-12 yrs. 7:00am-6:00pm

ROCKIN' R CAMP

May 28-31	Mel's Lone Star Lanes	\$135
June 3-7	Summer Fun	\$170
June 10-14	Reunion Ranch	\$170
June 17-21 (No Camp 6/19)	Dart 'Em Up	\$135
June 24-28	Longhorn Caverns	\$170
July 1-5 (No Camp 7/4)	Mt. Playmore	\$135
July 8-10 (No Camp 7/11 & 7/12)	Gatti-Town	\$105
July 15-19	Cameron Park Zoo	\$170
July 22-26	Altitude	\$170
July 29-Aug 2	Main Event	\$170
August 5-9	Playland Skate Center	\$170

OSA Tabernacle: 3300 E. Palm Valley Blvd. Ages: 5-14 yrs. 7:00am-6:00pm

TRAVELADVENTURE CAMP

May 28-31	Playland Skate, Epic Fun, Typhoon Texas	\$220
June 3-6	Altitude, Krause Springs, Science Mill, Six Flags	\$220
June 10-13	Exotic Zoo, K1 Speed, Zilker, Reunion Ranch	\$220
June 17-21	No Camp	N/A
June 24-27	Aquatica, Blue Bell, Dr. Pepper Mus., Waco Surf	\$220
July 1-3	Stand Up Paddle Boarding, Spare Time, Waterloo	\$165
July 8-11	Movie House and Eatery, iFly, Barton Creek Park	\$220
July 15-18	Pin Ballz, Texas Ski Ranch, Wonder World	\$220
July 22-25	Quest ATX, Museum of Ice cream, The Alamo	\$220
July 29-Aug 1	Top Golf, Gatti-Town, White Water Bay	\$220

Clay Madsen: 1600 Gattis School Rd. Ages: 11-14 yrs. 8:00am - 5:00pm

Register online at www.roundrockrecreation.com; In person at Clay Madsen Recreation Center or the Main PARD office; By Phone (512) 218-5540. Fees are due at the time of registration. The Summer Day Camps can be paid in full or on a monthly payment plan. If utilizing the monthly payment plan, your total amount due will be divided into 3 payments: 30% due at registration, 35% due on May 1st, and 35% due on June 1st. For additional information, please visit our website at www.claymadsenrec.com